TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB550.212 Clutch control assembly

69

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB550.212 21.2-E &I 21.2-CLUTCH CONTROL ASSEMBLY

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |GBT276-6204-27 LIPS BEARING 1
1 |GBT276-6204-2RS LHiP BEARING 1 2007-05_
10 |JBT7940.2-45° M10X1 VAR OIL CUP 1 2011-11_
11 |GBT882-B10X28 i PIN 2 2011-11_
12 |FT300.43.110 eI =0 PULL ROD REAR FORK 1 2011-11_
13 |GBT97.1-10-A0P T WASHER 2 2011-11_
14 |GBT91-3.2X16-A0P T4 PIN 2 2004-01_
15 |GBT6170-M10-LH-A3L 2851 NUT 1 2011-11_
16 |FT300.21.110 hikF PULL ROD 1 2011-11_
17 |GBT6170-M10-A3L R NUT 2 2011-11_
18 |FT300.43.108 AR PULL ROD FRONT FORK 1 2011-11_
19 |GBTS5783-M10X40-A3L YA BOLT 1 2011-11_
2 |TA700.212P-05 F R A4 R MAIN CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 1 2004-01_
20 |TB550.212.1 BT B A CLUTCH RELEASE FORK SHAFT UNIT 1 2004-01_
20 |FT300.21.013 B AR B U A CLUTCH RELEASE FORK SHAFT UNIT 1 2007-03_
3 |FT400.21B.101 43 B R RELEASE BEARING SEAT 1 2011-11_
4 |FT300.21.102 il RV s THRUST BEARING SEAT RETURN SPRING 2 2011-11_
5  |FT300.21.103 B RELEASE SHIFT FORK 1 2011-11_
6 |FT300.21.113 1RBhRET THRUST SCREW 1 2011-11_
7 |TA800.212B-02 Ikt 22 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE 1 2011-11_
8 |TB550.212.2 B RS AL CLUTCH PEDAL ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
9 |FT300.43.130 SRS AR ] o7 5 PEDAL RETURN SPRING 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

70

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





